
Tubular headwear is trendy and for all ages; its Tubular shape allows for a variety of uses including bandannas, neckerchief, headband, 
wristband, beanie, scarf, balaclava, hairband, it is just a matter of creative marketing. It is Washable and reusable making it a long lasting product 
that matches its timelesss uses. It is perfect in use for Races, marathons, Ski-ing, Motor bike, Fashion, School functions, Gyms and much more!

PRICE 

    $
    $
    $
    $

12.48
11.23
10.61
9.98

each
Max Imprint: 21" x 19"L (flat)

Sublimated Multifunction Tubular Headwear 
(Made in Canada Fandanna Bandana)
10.5" x 19"L (21" x 19"L flat)
Sublimated on 100% Polyester fabric

SUBLIMATION
Price includes full color sublimation print.

Setup Charge $50.00
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Wristband Foulard Aliceband Balaclava

Scarf Hairband Sahariane

Neckerchief Headband Blind Chicken
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Free Repeat Setups • Production Time: 5 Working Days • Please use Promo code: 25DEC • O�er Expires December 31st 2026

QTY

25
150
300
600


