

Multifunction Tubular Headwear Amazing Team Building Item

A LITTLE BIT OF PERSONAL STYLE

& WHOLE LOT OF TEAM SPIRIT!

QTY	PRICE
25	\$ 12.48
150	\$ 11.23
300	\$ 10.61
600	\$ 9.98
	each



Sublimated Multifunction Tubular Headwear
(Made in Canada Fandanna Bandana)
10.5" x 19"L (21" x 19"L flat)
Sublimated on 100% Polyester fabric
Max Imprint: 21" x 19"L (flat)



Neckerchief



EFFECTIVE

DEVELOPMENT

Headband



TEAM SPIRIT

EXERCISE

Blind Chicken



SKILLS

GROUP ACTIVITIES

Wristband



INDIVIDUALS

Foulard



PROBLEM SOLVING

Aliceband



GOALS

Balaclava



PERFORMANCE

Scarf



ADVANTAGES

Hairband



FOCUS

SUCCESSFUL

Sahariane



ABILITY

Tubular headwear is trendy and for all ages; its Tubular shape allows for a variety of uses including bandannas, neckerchief, headband, wristband, beanie, scarf, balaclava, hairband, it is just a matter of creative marketing. It is Washable and reusable making it a long lasting product that matches its timeless uses. It is perfect in use for Races, marathons, Ski-ing, Motor bike, Fashion, School functions, Gyms and much more!

SUBLIMATION
Price includes full color sublimation print.
Setup Charge \$50.00

Free Repeat Setups • Production Time: 5 Working Days • Please use Promo code: 25DEC • Offer Expires December 31st 2026